
Week Date Day Activities Level/ Participant Time Remarks

CCA

P3/4/5 

Mon

SDR 

Selected P3 

&P4 

Students

P6 Supp

P3/4/5 Remedial

Tue/Thu

2pm-4pm

Additional 

Support (P6)

Mon

Wed

2pm-4pm

FMA 

(part of curr.)

P5

Wed

2pm-3pm

ACE 

P3 & 4

 Fri

2pm-4pm

HMT

(part of curr.)

P5/6 

Fri

2pm-3pm

Assembly Talk All levels 7.30am -7.45am 

FTGP P1-P2 7.55am - 8.30am

PSR by FTs Lesson 4 P3 - P6 7.55am - 8.30am

13-Sep Tue Math Quiz -10 min assembly All levels 7.30am -7.45am 

14-Sep Wed

15-Sep Thu

16-Sep Fri PSLE Listening Comprehension
                                                                   

P6

                                                                                                         

7.15am -12.30pm

No school for Pri 1 - 5 students  

HBL lessons will be carried out

Assembly Talk All levels 7.30am -7.45am 

FLY P4 Cohort Programme P4 Curriculum Time

EYE Oral English Language P3 Curriculum Time

EYE Oral Mother Tongue Language P4 Curriculum Time

EYE Oral  Mother Tongue Languages (E-oral) P5 2.00pm - 5.00p.m.
Sharing of Interclass Champion- Class Solidarity results All Levels 7.30am -7.45am Mdm Ruthra

Language Competition(TL) P1 and P2 Curriculum Time TL Teachers

EYE Oral  Mother Tongue Language P3 Curriculum Time

EYE Oral  English Language P4 Curriculum Time

EYE Oral  English Language P5 2.00pm - 5.00 p.m.

Cyberwellness - 10 min assembly All Levels 7.30am -7.45am 

EYE Oral (Make Up) P3-P5 Curriculum Time
Prefects' Meeting P3-P5 2.30pm - 4.00pm

Active Kids Selected P3 - P5 students 2.00pm - 4.00pm

Assembly Talk All levels 7.30am -7.45am 

FLY P4 Cohort Programme P4 Curriculum Time

iCARE - 10 min assembly All levels 7.30am -7.45am 

Language Competition(TL) P4 Curriculum Time TL Teachers

NE Programme -Singapore Identity-10 min All Levels 7.30am-7.45am Mr Johan

Language Competition(TL) P3 Curriculum Time TL Teachers

29-Sep Thu PSLE Written Exam - English P6 Curriculum Time

PSLE Written Exam - Mathematics P6 Curriculum Time
Active Kids Selected P3 - P5 students 2.00pm - 4.00pm

PSLE Written Exam - Mother Tongue P6 Curriculum Time
FBL -National Orchid Garden P2 Level Curriculum Time Mrs May Lim

PSLE Written Exam - Science P6 Curriculum Time
FBL -Jacob Ballas P1 Level Curriculum Time Mrs May Lim

PSLE Written Exam - Higher Mother Tongue P6 Curriculum Time

Language Competition(TL) P5 Curriculum Time TL Teachers

6-Oct Thu Childrens' Day Celebrations All Levels Curriculum Time

7-Oct Fri CHILDRENS' DAY SCHOOL HOLIDAY

Assembly Talk All levels 7.30am -7.45am 

 LJ - Singapore Philatelic Museum P2 Level Curriculum Time

11-Oct Tue Math Quiz -10 min assembly All levels 7.30am -7.45am 

12-Oct Wed NE Programme -Singapore Identity-10 min All Levels 7.30am -7.45am Mr Johan

13-Oct Thu

Leaders of Self (LoS) Sharing All Levels 7.30am -7.45am 

Level 2 Student Leaders' Training Session 4 for Peer Support Leaders (PSLs)P3-P6 2.00pm - 3.30pm YHs

Active Kids Selected P3 - P5 students 2.00pm - 4.00pm
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17-Oct Mon PSLE Marking Exercise HBL for P1 to P5 students

GEP Selection Exercise For selected students only

PSLE Marking Exercise HBL for P1 to P5 students

GEP Selection Exercise For selected students only

PSLE Marking Exercise HBL for P1 to P5 students

20-Oct Thu PSLE Marking Exercise HBL for P1 to P5 students

Cyberwellness - 10 min assembly All Levels 7.30am -7.45am 

Active Kids Selected P3 - P5 students 2.00pm - 4.00pm

24-Oct Mon DEEPAVALI -PUBLIC HOLIDAY

25-Oct Tue

EYE-English  Paper 1 P5 Curriculum Time
EYE-English  Paper 3 P3&P4 Curriculum Time
EYE-Mother Tongue Paper 1 P3&P4 Curriculum Time
EYE-Mother Tongue Paper 3 P5 Curriculum Time
EYE-English  Paper 1 P3&P4 Curriculum Time
EYE-English  Paper 3 P5 Curriculum Time
EYE-Mother Tongue Paper 1 P5 Curriculum Time
EYE-Mother Tongue Paper 3 P3&P4 Curriculum Time
EYE - Higher Mother Tongue P5 Curriculum Time

SLPS News & Happenings Talk All levels 7.30am -7.45am 

31-Oct Mon EYE-Science P3-P5 Curriculum Time

1-Nov Tue EYE-English Paper 2 P3-P5 Curriculum Time

2-Nov Wed EYE-MT Paper 2 P3-P5 Curriculum Time

3-Nov Thu EYE-Mathematics P3-P5 Curriculum Time

Language Competition (TL) P6 Curriculum Time TL Teachers

P6 SEd lesson POST PSLE P6 8.00am -10.00am Mdm Nurashikin

Cyberwellness - 10 min assembly All Levels 7.30am -7.45am 

7-Nov Mon Assembly -Deepvali Concert All Levels 7.30am - 8.00 am TL Department

8-Nov Tue Singapore Cyber Day 2022 All Levels 7.30am -7.45am ICT Department

9-Nov Wed
Presentation of Certificates for displaying good values and 

Classroom Cleanliness
All Levels 7.30am -7.45am Mrs Adam

10-Nov Thu P5 SEd lessons P5 8.00am -10.00am Mdm Nurashikin
Admin Day All Staff 7.30am -1.00pm No school for all levels
P1 Orientation P1 2023 2.00pm -4.00pm YH LP

14-Nov Mon Assembly Talk All Levels 7.30am -7.45am 

15-Nov Tue Release of report books and Portfolios to parents P1-P5

16-Nov Wed Collection of report books from students P1-P5

17-Nov Thu

18-Nov Fri Recognition Day               All Staff & Prize Reciepients 7.45am-10.30am
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